
GST IIIIIOICE
Deted : O7-11-2O23
Dated :

Involce No t 442
Delivery challan no :

PO NO :2O231O13O13

Po Date : 13- 10-2023

SFS HARI'UIART
#30-26 3rd FLOOR PLOT NO 36

BURHANI HOUSING SOCIETY RTC COLOI{Y

TRIMULGHEERY HYDERABAD 5OO-OT5

Mobile : 9550505717
CompaDy' I GSTIN: 36BJJPG3515Kl26

DIRECT POCHARAMDespatched Through :

Despatched Date :

State Code: 36

Buyer:
M/s. MODI REALTI POCHARA'M LLP.

5-4-t87 13 & 4, II FLOOR, SOHAM MANSION, MG ROAD

SECUNDERABAD - 5OOOO3

Buyer's GSTII : 36ABIFM1836H1Z7

AmountRatenof GoodeDeecrlS,No

0.00

120.00

102.00
L22.OO

7318

7318

7318

I.OO PAC

1.OO PAC

1.00 PAc

120.00

102.00
t22.OO

18.00%

18.00o/o

18.00%

1

2

3

SS CSK HEAD SCREWS SIZE : 08 X 32 MM

SS CSK HEAD SCREWS SIZE : 06 x 50 MM

SS PAN HEAD SCREWS SIZE : 08 X 38 MM

PAC OF 1OOPCS

IRAJVSPORT CHARGES :

344.OO

Totsl Tsr A.Bount't 61.92 cGsT@9%
sGsT @ 9 o/o

Round off 0.08

30.96
30.96

Grand Total 406.OO
Amount Chargeable (in words)

Rs: FTOIIR HT IIDRED AND SI:x ONLY

INWARD
Inward No:

MRN No: Dt:
ijv:kecciv

ceo

Coapany'a Bant Detelb
Current A/c No : 630805161164
Bank Name : ICICI'BANK LIMITED
IFSC Code : ICIC0006308
Branch : KARKHANA BRANCH
Declaratloa
We dedare that this inwi@ slows tlrc a&l
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